Bib

Event Ticket Name
1038 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1039 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1040 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1041 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1042 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1043 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1044 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1045 JunierBoys—7-9-years
1046 junierBeys7/-9-years
1047 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1048 junier-Beys—7F-9years
1049 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1050 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1051 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1052 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1053 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1054 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1055 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1056 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1057 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1058 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1059 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1060 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1061 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1062 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1063 JunierBoys—7-9-years
1064 junier-Beys—7/-9-years
1065 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1066 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1067 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1068 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1069 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1070 JunierBeys—7F-Syears
1071 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1072 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1073 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1074 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1075 JunierBoys—7-9-years
1076 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1077 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1078 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1079 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1080 junierBeys—7/-9-years
1081 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1082 Junior Boys 7-9 years

Division
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
7-9
7-9
7-9
-9
-9
7-9
-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
-9
-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
-9
7-9
7-9

First Name Last Name

Florence Gaffney

Kai Dodd

Jack Johnson
Walker Randall
Mateo Abed Haines
Richie Archibald
dash barnes
{saae Barry

Riley Barry

Fynn Baxter
Harry Beeton

Zac Boyle

Oscar Brelsford
Ben Burgess
Finn Carroll-Cingu
Rafael Carroll-Cinqu:
Noah Caskie

Max Caspersz
Kade Chant

Billy Court

Brody Cross

Oliver Cross

Benji Eke

Lennox Eke

Liam Glover

Chadie = Gwynne
Oliver = Gwynhe

Noah Hampson
Paddy Hedger
Kobi Hogan
Jett Hoger
Taylen Howard
Hugh Jeffery
Oliver Jobbins
timmy johnson
Harry Jones
Ethan Kearney
Saxen teiper
Hudson Long

Levi Martin
adam mcclelland
Sage McLucas
Ky O-GRADY
Harry Plane
Charlie Pollard



1083 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1084 junier-Beys—7/-9-years
1085 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1086 junierBeys—7/-9-years
1087 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1088 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1089 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1090 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1091 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1092 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1093 JunierBoys—7-9-years
1094 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1095 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1096 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1097 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1098 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1099 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1100 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1101 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1102 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1103 JuniorGids7-9years
1104 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1105 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1106 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1107 JuniorGids7-9years
1108 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1109 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1110 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1111 JuniorGids7-9years
1112 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1113 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1114 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1115 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1116 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1117 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1118 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1119 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1120 JunierGids7-9-years
1121 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1122 JunierGids7-9-years
1123 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1124 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1125 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1126 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1127 Junior Girls 7-9 years
1128 Junior Girls 7-9 years

Memphis
Kai

Luka
Johnny
Alex
Cooper
Hunter
Cormac
Ashton
Jacob
Milan
savannah
Kaya
Aria
Molly
Zoe
amity
summer
Addison
Harri
Graee
Emily
Zoe
Hunter
Luey
Lucy
Lyla
Mariah
Papelope
Isabel
Grace
Ayva
Summer
Evie
Jasmine
Lucy
Isabella
Amelia
lona
Uesula
Naomi
Asher
Rose
Evelyn
Miliani
Xienna

Preston
Prickett
Pyne
Quin
Schultz
Shevlin
Thackeray
Thomson
Wezenberg
Fox

Jurin
martin
Baxter
Boyle
Boyle
Bruckner
Cameron
Cameron
Churchill
Creyton-Morz
Cupitt
Dwan

Fox
Gaffney
Glendinning
Glendinning
Greenwood
Hampson
Haselden
Hudson
Humpbhries
Immisch
Immisch
Jobbins
Johnson
Johnston
kotze
Lobwein
McAuley
Merimba
Miller
Paulger
Sartori
Thompson
Tighe
Warren



1129 Junior Girls 7-9 years

1130 Junior Girls 7-9 years

1131 Junior Girls 7-9 years

1132 Junior Girls 7-9 years

1133 Junior Girls 7-9 years

1134 BigkidsBoys10-12-years
1135 Big Kids Boys10-12 years
1136 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1137 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1138 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1139 Big Kids Boys10-12 years
1140 BigkidsBoys10-12-years
1141 Bigkids-Beys10-12-years
1142 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1143 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1144 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1145 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1146 BigkidsBoys10-12-years
1147 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1148 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1149 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1150 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1151 Big Kids Boys10-12 years
1152 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1153 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1154 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1155 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1156 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1157 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1158 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1159 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1160 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1161 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1162 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1163 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1164 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1165 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1166 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1167 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1168 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1169 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1170 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1171 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1172 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1173 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1174 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years

7-9

10-12
10-12
40-44
40-44

10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

Krista
Maia
Jazmin
Kristie
Kelly
Beston
Hayden
Eddy
Jude
Samuel
alen
Thomas
Brodie
lan
Oisin
Sunny
Charlie
Wi
Jack
Kobi
Harrison
oliver
Noah
Ethan
Jace
Austin
Marcus
Janu
Charlie
Oliver
Sean
Finn
William
mitchell
tyler
Patrick
Hayden
Lachlan
Jayden
liam
Cooper
Kane
Felix
Archie
Arlo
Noah

Wezenberg
Clarke
Torres DeOli\
Clarke
Mckinlay-Wa
Evans
Lobwein
Abeleven
Alexander
Alexander
Beatty
Beaver
Beeton
Burgess
Butron-McLe:
Chapman
Churchill
Coney

Cupitt
Daniel

Davis

de yong
Evans
Fitzsimmons
Fitzsimmons
Foat

Fox

Freysen
Gannon
Gisik
Haylett
Hughes
Humpbhries
johnson
johnson
Jones

Kelvin
Mashford
Matthews
mcclelland
McNee
Mihailoff
Monti
Morgan
Morgsm
Murran



1175 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1176 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1177 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1178 BigkidsBeys10-12years
1179 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1180 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1181 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1182 Bigkids-Beys10-12years
1183 Big Kids Boys10-12 years
1184 Bigkids-Beys10-12years
1185 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1186 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1187 BigKids Boys10-12 years
1188 Bigkids-Beys10-12years
1189 Big Kids Boys10-12 years
1190 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1191 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1192 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1193 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1194 Bigkids-Beys10-12 years
1195 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1196 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1197 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1198 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
1199 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1200 Junior Girls 7-9 years

1201 Junior Girls 7-9 years

1202 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1203 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1204 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1205 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1206 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1207 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1208 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1209 Bigkids-Girls—10-12-years
1210 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1211 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1212 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1213 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1214 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1215 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1216 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1217 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
1218 Bigkids-Girls10-12 years
1219 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years

1220 Bie Kids Girls 1012

10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
7-9

7-9

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12

Lachlan
William
Tobyn
Angus
Jayden
Samuel
Phoenix
Hamish
Callan
Seth
Xavier
Mason
Slie
Ewan
Flynan
william
Levi
Alex
Lucas
Lueas
Ashton
Reed
Wallace
Kaelan
Molly
Chloe
Madison
Violet
Stella
Luella
Coco
Lilly
Alexis
Molly-Jean
Alice
Mya
Jada
Isabelle
Lacey
Kitty
Harrison
Isabella
Olivia
Chaska
Jacey
Nigmh

Newman
Norman
O\'Hara
il
Pearce
Pikunic
Preston
Procter
Pyre
Qurn
Quinn
Randall
Randel
Robertson
Robertson
saunders
Signorini
Simpson
Soegaard
Soegaard
Sutch
Swain
Thompson
Ward
Court

Kling McAulif
Kling McAulif

A'Bell
Bang
Battist
Beck
childs
Clifford
Creely
Cupitt
Currey
de Gelder
Dixon
Downey
Dunmore
Dwan
Dwan
Edwards
Fitness
Georgiou
Glasson



1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234

Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years

1235 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years

1236
1237
1238
1239
1240

Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years

1241 Big Kids-Girls10-12years

1242

Big Kids Girls 10-12 years

1243 Big Kids Girls 10-12 years

1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1304

Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Girls 10-12 years
Big Kids Boys 10-12 years

1305 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1306 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1307 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1308 Junior Girls 7-9 years

1332
1333
1335
1336
1338

Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
Big Kids Boys 10-12 years
Big Kids Boys 10-12 years

1342 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1345 Junior Boys 7-9 years
1346 Junior Boys 7-9 years

1349

Big Kids Boys 10-12 years

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
1-6

7-9

7-9

7-9

10-12
10-12
7-9

10-12
10-12

10-12

Abigail
Emily
Jade
Addison
Stellar
Zoe
Willa
Mia
Charlie
Rochelle
Willow
Olivia
Taylor
Fayler
Koa
Emma
Abi
Elliot-Rose
Elly
Callum
zoe
Annika
Bridie
Aurora
Molly
Phoebe
Olivia
Jatali
Kayla
Eloise
Skye
Anna
Raine
Mitchell
Taj
Ryven
Keira
Hugo
Cullen
Finn
Noah
Austin
Luke
Jensen
Maxen
Will

Glendinning
Glendinning
Gordon
Greenwood
Griffis
Harpur
Hoffmann
Hokins
Hudson
johnson
Kay
Kearney
Kolus
Lobwein
Long
Malloy
Matthews
McLucas
Moore
Murphy
nichols
Parker
Paulger
Piazza
Rogers
Rogers
Sartor
Siviour
Sparks
Thomson
Truscott
Wiggins
Dolman
Flanders
Dolman
Harris
Hodge
Grainger
Grainger
Paterson
Paterson
Lees
Thierjung
Kocian
Kocian
Schmid






