

Bib	Event Ticket Name	Division	First Name	Last Name
1038	Junior Girls 7-9 years	1-6	Florence	Gaffney
1039	Junior Boys 7-9 years	1-6	Kai	Dodd
1040	Junior Boys 7-9 years	1-6	Jack	Johnson
1041	Junior Boys 7-9 years	1-6	Walker	Randall
1042	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Mateo	Abed Haines
1043	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Richie	Archibald
1044	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	dash	barnes
1045	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Isaac	Barry
1046	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Riley	Barry
1047	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Fynn	Baxter
1048	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Harry	Beeton
1049	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Zac	Boyle
1050	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Oscar	Brelsford
1051	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Ben	Burgess
1052	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Finn	Carroll-Cinqu
1053	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Rafael	Carroll-Cinqu
1054	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Noah	Caskie
1055	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Max	Caspersz
1056	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Kade	Chant
1057	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Billy	Court
1058	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Brody	Cross
1059	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Oliver	Cross
1060	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Benji	Eke
1061	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Lennox	Eke
1062	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Liam	Glover
1063	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Charlie	Gwynne
1064	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Oliver	Gwynne
1065	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Noah	Hampson
1066	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Paddy	Hedger
1067	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Kobi	Hogan
1068	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Jett	Hoger
1069	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Taylen	Howard
1070	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Hugh	Jeffery
1071	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Oliver	Jobbins
1072	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	timmy	johnson
1073	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Harry	Jones
1074	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Ethan	Kearney
1075	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Saxon	Leiper
1076	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Hudson	Long
1077	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Levi	Martin
1078	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	adam	mcclelland
1079	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Sage	McLucas
1080	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Ky	O'GRADY
1081	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Harry	Plane
1082	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Charlie	Pollard

1083	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Memphis	Preston
1084	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Kai	Prickett
1085	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Luka	Pyne
1086	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Johnny	Quinn
1087	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Alex	Schultz
1088	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Cooper	Shevlin
1089	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Hunter	Thackeray
1090	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Cormac	Thomson
1091	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Ashton	Wezenberg
1092	Junior Boys 7-9 years	10-12	Jacob	Fox
1093	Junior Boys 7-9 years	10-12	Milan	Jurin
1094	Junior Girls 7-9 years	1-6	savannah	martin
1095	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Kaya	Baxter
1096	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Aria	Boyle
1097	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Molly	Boyle
1098	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Zoe	Bruckner
1099	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	amity	Cameron
1100	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	summer	Cameron
1101	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Addison	Churchill
1102	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Harri	Creyton-Mora
1103	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Grace	Cupitt
1104	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Emily	Dwan
1105	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Zoe	Fox
1106	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Hunter	Gaffney
1107	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Lucy	Glendinning
1108	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Lucy	Glendinning
1109	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Lyla	Greenwood
1110	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Mariah	Hampson
1111	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Penelope	Haselden
1112	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Isabel	Hudson
1113	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Grace	Humphries
1114	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Ayva	Immisch
1115	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Summer	Immisch
1116	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Evie	Jobbins
1117	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Jasmine	Johnson
1118	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Lucy	Johnston
1119	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Isabella	kotze
1120	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Amelia	Lobwein
1121	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Iona	McAuley
1122	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Ursula	Merimba
1123	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Naomi	Miller
1124	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Asher	Paulger
1125	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Rose	Sartori
1126	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Evelyn	Thompson
1127	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Miliani	Tighe
1128	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Xienna	Warren

1129	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Krista	Wezenberg
1130	Junior Girls 7-9 years	10-12	Maia	Clarke
1131	Junior Girls 7-9 years	10-12	Jazmin	Torres DeOliv
1132	Junior Girls 7-9 years	40-44	Kristie	Clarke
1133	Junior Girls 7-9 years	40-44	Kelly	Mckinlay-Wa
1134	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	7-9	Boston	Evans
1135	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	7-9	Hayden	Lobwein
1136	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Eddy	Abeleven
1137	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Jude	Alexander
1138	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Samuel	Alexander
1139	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Jalen	Beatty
1140	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Thomas	Beaver
1141	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Brodie	Beeton
1142	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Ian	Burgess
1143	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Oisin	Butron-McLe:
1144	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Sunny	Chapman
1145	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Charlie	Churchill
1146	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Wilf	Coney
1147	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Jack	Cupitt
1148	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Kobi	Daniel
1149	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Harrison	Davis
1150	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	oliver	de yong
1151	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Noah	Evans
1152	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Ethan	Fitzsimmons
1153	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Jace	Fitzsimmons
1154	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Austin	Foat
1155	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Marcus	Fox
1156	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Janu	Freysen
1157	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Charlie	Gannon
1158	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Oliver	Gisik
1159	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Sean	Haylett
1160	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Finn	Hughes
1161	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	William	Humphries
1162	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	mittchell	johnson
1163	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	tyler	johnson
1164	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Patrick	Jones
1165	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Hayden	Kelvin
1166	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Lachlan	Mashford
1167	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Jayden	Matthews
1168	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	liam	mcclelland
1169	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Cooper	McNee
1170	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Kane	Mihailoff
1171	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Felix	Monti
1172	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Archie	Morgan
1173	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Arlo	Morgsm
1174	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Noah	Murran

1175	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Lachlan	Newman
1176	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	William	Norman
1177	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Tobyn	O\Hara
1178	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Angus	Ogilvie
1179	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Jayden	Pearce
1180	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Samuel	Pikunic
1181	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Phoenix	Preston
1182	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Hamish	Procter
1183	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Callan	Pyne
1184	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Seth	Quinn
1185	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Xavier	Quinn
1186	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Mason	Randall
1187	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Ollie	Randell
1188	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Ewan	Robertson
1189	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Flynn	Robertson
1190	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	william	saunders
1191	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Levi	Signorini
1192	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Alex	Simpson
1193	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Lucas	Soegaard
1194	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Lucas	Soegaard
1195	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Ashton	Sutch
1196	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Reed	Swain
1197	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Wallace	Thompson
1198	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Kaelan	Ward
1199	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	7-9	Molly	Court
1200	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Chloe	Kling McAulif
1201	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Madison	Kling McAulif
1202	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Violet	A'Bell
1203	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Stella	Bang
1204	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Luella	Battist
1205	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Coco	Beck
1206	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Lilly	childs
1207	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Alexis	Clifford
1208	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Molly-Jean	Creely
1209	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Alice	Cupitt
1210	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Mya	Currey
1211	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Jada	de Gelder
1212	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Isabelle	Dixon
1213	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Lacey	Downey
1214	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Kitty	Dunmore
1215	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Harrison	Dwan
1216	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Isabella	Dwan
1217	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Olivia	Edwards
1218	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Chaska	Filtness
1219	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Jacey	Georgiou
1220	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Niamh	Glasson

1221	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Abigail	Glendinning
1222	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Emily	Glendinning
1223	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Jade	Gordon
1224	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Addison	Greenwood
1225	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Stellar	Griffis
1226	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Zoe	Harpur
1227	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Willa	Hoffmann
1228	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Mia	Hokins
1230	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Charlie	Hudson
1231	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Rochelle	johnson
1232	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Willow	Kay
1233	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Olivia	Kearney
1234	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Taylor	Kolus
1235	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Taylor	Lobwein
1236	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Koa	Long
1237	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Emma	Malloy
1238	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Abi	Matthews
1239	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Elliot-Rose	McLucas
1240	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Elly	Moore
1241	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Callum	Murphy
1242	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	zoe	nichols
1243	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Annika	Parker
1244	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Bridie	Paulger
1245	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Aurora	Piazza
1246	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Molly	Rogers
1247	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Phoebe	Rogers
1248	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Olivia	Sartori
1249	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Jatali	Siviour
1250	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Kayla	Sparks
1251	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Eloise	Thomson
1252	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Skye	Truscott
1253	Big Kids Girls 10-12 years	10-12	Anna	Wiggins
1304	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Raine	Dolman
1305	Junior Boys 7-9 years	1-6	Mitchell	Flanders
1306	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Taj	Dolman
1307	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Ryven	Harris
1308	Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Keira	Hodge
1332	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Hugo	Grainger
1333	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Cullen	Grainger
1335	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	7-9	Finn	Paterson
1336	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Noah	Paterson
1338	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Austin	Lees
1342	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Luke	Thierjung
1345	Junior Boys 7-9 years	1-6	Jensen	Kocian
1346	Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Maxen	Kocian
1349	Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Will	Schmid

1350 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Darius	Lees
1351 Junior Girls 7-9 years	7-9	Lola	Beven
1352 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Rafferty	Beven
1356 Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Deryane	Kelly
1359 Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Zion	Wagner
1362 Junior Boys 7-9 years	7-9	Deryane	Kelly
1365 Big Kids 10-12 years	10-12	Phoebe	Pockley
1350 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Darius	Lees
1366 Big Kids Boys 10-12 years	10-12	Darius	Lees